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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023

COMPETITIONS / ACTIVITIES

COMPETITIONS DAY DATE
Hand Writing Saturday 30/04/2022
Essay Writing Thursday 30/06/2022
Craft / Poster Making 30/07/2023
Elocution Monday 1/08/2022
Rangoli/ Lantern making/Diya Friday 2i/i0f092 N
Decoration
Singing Competition Friday 15/11/2022
Fancy dress Thursday 01/12/2022
Solo Dance competition Saturday 03/12/2022
Sports Friday 29/12/2022
Saturday 30/12/2022

Cultural Programme Thursday 07/01/2023

' 08/01/2023
Quiz Competition 11/01/2023




EVENT AND CELEBRATION

2022-23
Events /Celebrations Date
Maharashtra Day 1/05/2022
Guru Pournima 13/6/2022
Tilak Commemoration Day 1/82022
Independence Day 15/82022
Gopal Kala / Dahi Handi 19/8/2022
Teacher's Day 5/9/2022
Hindi Diwas 14/9/2022
Gandhi Jayanti ehajzozz - |
Reading Inspiration Day 15/10/2022
| Navratri celebration 1/9/2022 i
National unity Day 31/16/2022
Diwali Celebration 12/10/2022
Children’s Day 14/11/2022 T
Fancy Dress 1/12/2022
Constitution Day 26/11/2022
World Handicap Day 3/12/2022
Cultural Program 07/01/2023 - 08/01/2023
Annual Sports 29/12/2022- 30/12/2022
New Year celebration i I 01/01/2022 |
Savitribai Phule Jayanti / Balika Din 03/01/2023
Education Trip
Swarni Vivekanand Jayanti 12/01/2023
Annual Prize Distribution Ceremony
Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 23/01/2023
Republic Day 26/01/2023
Marathi Rajbhasha Din 27/02/2023
Science Day 28/02/2023
Women’s Day 08/03/2023 i




EXAMINATIONS / ASSESSMENT
2022-23

Examinations Date

Periodic Assessment -1 (P.A.1) |6/07/2022to 9/07/2022

Open House 23/07 /2022
Half Yearly Exam 19/09/2022 to 28/09/2022
Open House 15/10/2022

Periodic Assessment -2 (P.A.2) |4/1/2023to7/1/2023

Open House 21/01/2023
Yearly exam 13/03/2023
Open House /Result 30/3/2023

Tt isrin
NG AL

Dryagangs High School
Jawhar




HEALTH RECORD: 2022-2023 | HEALTH RECORD: 2022-2023

NAME: NAME:
STD: AGE: STD: AGE:
FIRST TERM SECOND TERM FIRST TERM SECOND TERM
HEIGHT HEIGHT
WEIGHT WEIGHT
EYE SIGHT EYE SIGHT
BLOOD GROUP BLOOD GROUP
REMARK REMARK
CLASS TEACHER HEAD MASTER CLASS TEACHER HEAD MASTER



LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2022-2023)

FESTIVAL DAY DATE NO. OF
HOLIDAYS
Shri Ram Navami Sunday 10/04/2022 00
ﬁ’;ﬁ‘fkmﬁyaﬂ“ And Miabarie Thursday 14/04/2022 01
Good Friday Friday 15/04/2022 01
MondayTo 02/05/2022
Summer Vacation Tuesday to 38
08/06/2022
AshadhiEkadashi And Bakari Id Sunday 10/07/2022 00
Mohram Tuesday 9/8/2022 01
Independence day and Pateti Monday 15/8/2022 01
Parasi New Year Tuesday 16/8/2022 01
Wednesday | 31/8/2022
Ganesh Festival To To
Sunday 01/9/2022 02
Sandal 09/09/2022 01
Ghatsthapana Monday 26/9/2022 01
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Sunday 02/10/2022 00
Vijayadashmi Wednesday | 5/10/2022 01
Id-E-Milad Sunday 9/10/2022 00
MondayTo 22/10/2022
Diwali Vacation Saturday To 18
09/11/2022
Christmas Sunday 25/12/2022 00
MakarSankranti Sunday 15/01/2023 00
Republic Day Thursday 26/01/2023 01
Mahashivratri Saturday 18/02/2023 00
Shiv Jayanti Saturday 19/02/2023 01
Dhulivandan Saturday 8/03/2023 01
Gudipadawa Wednesday | 22/03/2023 01




